
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200582Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200582 - TERRA WILKINSON - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am9431 SPICE POND RD

 2 7:08 am8651 SPICE POND RD

 3 7:10 amSPICE POND RD & SPICE POND DR

 4 7:12 am7422 PARKER RD S

 5 7:15 amMAUVILLA DR E & SPICE POND RD

 6 7:20 am8000 SPICE PD RD

 7 7:23 amWILLIAM WAY E & SPICE POND RD

 8 7:25 amWILLIAM WAY E & ASHLEY DR

 9 7:27 amKEEL RD & SPICE PD RD

 10 7:45 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 11 7:45 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 200582 - TERRA WILKINSON - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:20 pm9431 SPICE POND RD

 3 3:25 pm8651 SPICE POND RD

 4 3:28 pmSPICE POND RD & SPICE POND DR

 5 3:33 pm7351 PARKER RD S

 6 3:35 pmMAUVILLA DR E & SPICE POND RD

 7 3:36 pm8000 SPICE PD RD

 8 3:38 pmWILLIAM WAY E & SPICE POND RD

 9 3:40 pmWILLIAM WAY E & ASHLEY DR

 10 3:42 pmKEEL RD & SPICE PD RD

 11 4:00 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200587Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200587 - FELECIA OTT - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:56 am4841 LOTT RD NEXT TO MARY'S RESTUARANT

 2 7:05 am4185-D FRANK MAPLES RD

 3 7:08 am4730 LOTT RD

 4 7:10 amWHEELER AVE & SHARPLESS DR

 5 7:11 am4735 SHARPLESS DR

 6 7:12 am4825 SHARPLESS DR

 7 7:13 am4725 HAMEL DR

 8 7:15 am4320 RAYBURN RD

 9 7:18 amVERGOS DR & HIGHLAND RD

 10 7:18 am3635 HIGHLAND RD

 11 7:20 am3830 HIGHLAND RD

 12 7:22 am6230 VERGOS DR S

 13 7:24 am5970 SAINT NICHOLAS DR N

 14 7:25 am4125 SAINT NICHOLAS DR E

 15 7:35 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 16 7:50 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 200587 - FELECIA OTT - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:26 pm4125 SAINT NICHOLAS DR E

 3 3:27 pm4160 SAINT NICHOLAS DR N

 4 3:28 pm5970 SAINT NICHOLAS DR W

 5 3:30 pmVERGOS DR & HIGHLAND RD

 6 3:31 pm3635 HIGHLAND DR

 7 3:33 pm3830 HIGHLAND RD

 8 3:35 pm6230 VERGOS DR S

 9 3:39 pm4320 RAYBURN RD

 10 3:41 pm4725 HAMEL DR

 11 3:42 pm4825 SHARPLESS DR

 12 3:43 pm4735 SHARPLESS DR

 13 3:44 pmWHEELER AVE & SHARPLESS DR

 14 3:45 pm4730 LOTT RD

 15 3:47 pm4185 FRANK MAPLES RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 3:53 pm4859 LOTT RD

 17 4:15 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201132Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201132 - LUISA CHARLTON - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:07 amLOTT RD & WHIGHAM RD

 2 7:11 amNEWBURN RD & JO ELLA RD

 3 7:15 am5250 NEWBURN RD

 4 7:18 am5235 MONROE LN N

 5 7:19 am5000 LOTT RD (ACROSS FROM LEARNING TREE)

 6 7:20 amLOTT RD & SWEETBRIAR LN

 7 7:22 am5159 LOTT RD @ RODGERS RD

 8 7:25 am5270 LOTT RD @ PINE HAVEN TRAILR PRK

 9 7:30 am4352 LOTT RD

 10 7:32 amOUTLAW RD & LOTT RD

 11 7:34 amLOTT RD & HENRY RD

 12 7:36 amCHRISTOPHER CT & PRESLEY BLVD

 13 7:44 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 14 8:00 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201132 - LUISA CHARLTON - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:27 pmLOTT RD & HENRY RD

 3 3:29 pmCHRISTOPHER CT & PRESLEY BLVD

 4 3:31 pmOUTLAW RD & LOTT RD

 5 3:33 pm4352 LOTT RD

 6 3:35 pmLOTT RD & WHIGHAM RD

 7 3:39 pm5000 LOTT RD (ACROSS FROM LEARNING TREE)

 8 3:40 pmLOTT RD & SWEETBRIAR LN

 9 3:41 pm5159 LOTT RD @ RODGERS RD

 10 3:43 pm5270 LOTT RD @ PINE HAVEN TRAILR PRK

 11 3:48 pmNEWBURN RD & JO ELLA RD

 12 3:50 pm5250 NEWBURN RD

 13 3:51 pm5235 MONROE LN N

 14 4:05 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201481Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201481 - MARY FALKNER - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 am8741 SIMS RD

 2 7:01 amSIMS RD @ CEMETARY (TURN AROUND)

 3 7:05 amBROADUS LOOP RD & MCCRARY ROAD EXT

 4 7:06 am8850 BROADUS LOOP RD

 5 7:10 am8585 ROSEMARY RD

 6 7:11 amROSEMARY RD & ODOM LN

 7 7:12 am8621 CHUTNEY DR

 8 7:14 am8687 ROSEMARY RD

 9 7:18 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE N

 10 7:21 amKUSHLA OAKS DR N & SAINT JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 11 7:22 am6000 ST JOHN CHAPEL RD @ CHURCH

 12 7:35 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

ZONE 2 - 201481 - MARY FALKNER - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:27 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:38 pmKUSHLA OAKS DR & SAINT JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 3 3:39 pm6000 ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD @ CHURCH

 4 3:43 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE N

 5 3:45 pm8585 ROSEMARY RD

 6 3:47 pmROSEMARY DR & ODOM LN

 7 3:49 pm8621 CHUTNEY DR

 8 3:50 pm8687 ROSEMARY RD

 9 3:53 pm8850 BROADUS LOOP RD

 10 3:54 pmBROADUS LOOP RD & MCCRARY ROAD EXT

 11 3:58 pm8741 SIMS RD

 12 3:59 pmSIMS RD @ CEMETARY (TURN AROUND)

 13 4:10 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201632Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am4701 BEAR FORK RD @ NEW HOPE 7TH DAY ADVENTIST 

CHURCH

 2 7:10 amJARRETT RD & BENT TREE RD

 3 7:12 amGOLFWAY DR & JARRETT RD

 4 7:14 amMONICA DR & JARRETT RD

 5 7:16 am5726 JARRETT RD

 6 7:19 am4766 SUNCREST RD

 7 7:21 am4847 SUNWAY RD

 8 7:25 am4921 RAINBOW CIRCLE

 9 7:28 amSEANTOR DR & FIGURES WAY

 10 7:30 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 11 7:50 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:27 pmSENATOR DR & FIGURES WAY

 3 3:30 pm4921 RAINBOW CIRCLE

 4 3:34 pm4847 SUNWAY RD

 5 3:36 pm4766 SUNCREST RD

 6 3:38 pm5726 JARRETT RD

 7 3:40 pmMONICA DR & JARRETT RD

 8 3:43 pmGOLFWAY DR & JARRETT RD

 9 3:46 pmJARRETT RD & BENT TREE RD

 10 4:00 pm4701 BEAR FORK RD @ NEW HOPE 7TH DAY ADVENTIST 

CHURCH

 11 4:20 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201693Bus Number:

ZONE 2- 201693 - TERESA DYAS - TO INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amLOTT RD & GLOW ANN DR @ IND SPR CHURCH

 2 7:08 amCHEYENNE PKWY & INDIAN SPRINGS DR

 3 7:10 am4830 COMMANCHE CIR N

 4 7:13 am4930 GAYNOR RD

 5 7:15 amGAYNOR RD & ROCKY RUN

 6 7:17 am6065 GAYNOR RD

 7 7:23 am5910 GAYNOR RD @ END

 8 7:23 am4465 GAYNOR RD

 9 7:24 am6120 GAYNOR RD

 10 7:25 am7515 GAYNOR RD

 11 7:26 am4000 GREAVES RD

 12 7:28 am6451 FOX CREEK DR S

 13 7:33 am4130 FOX CREEK DR W

 14 7:35 amPOWDER HORN CT & BRECKENRIDGE AVE

 15 7:36 amBRECKENRIDGE AVE & BRECKENRIDGE CT

 16 7:40 am4180 W MARKRIS CIR

 17 7:41 am4140 E MARKRIS CIR

 18 7:45 amINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 19 8:01 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201693 - TERESA DAYS - FROM INDIAN SPRINGS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmINDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0390)

 2 3:25 pmLOTT RD & GLOW ANN DR @ IND SPR CHURCH

 3 3:27 pm4180 W MARKRIS CIR

 4 3:28 pm4140 E MARKRIS CIR

 5 3:31 pm4000 GREAVES RD

 6 3:35 pm6451 FOX CREEK DR S

 7 3:39 pm4130 FOX CREEK DR W

 8 3:41 pmPOWDER HORN CT & BRECKENRIDGE AVE

 9 3:43 pmBRECKENRIDGE AVE & BRECKENRIDGE CT

 10 3:44 pm5995 GAYNOR RD

 11 3:45 pmGAYNOR RD & ROCKY RUN

 12 3:46 pm7515 GAYNOR RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 13 3:48 pm6065 GAYNOR RD

 14 3:51 pm6120 GAYNOR RD

 15 3:53 pm5910 GAYNOR RD @ END

 16 3:55 pm4830 COMMANCHE CIR N

 17 3:57 pmCHEYENNE PKWY & INDIAN SPRINGS DR

 18 4:00 pm4460 INDIAN SPRINGS DR

 19 4:16 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


